Isle of Wight Council Trading Standards Service

List of Registered Animal Feedstuffs Manufacturer/Placing on the Market

Premise

Agricentre

Alvington Manor Farm B&B
Briddlesford Lodge Farm
Calbourne Water Mill
Chale Farm Ice Cream
Chapel Furlong Farm
Chestnut Farm
Cockleton Farm
Compton Farm
Coppid Hall Farm
Creature Comforts
Crockers Farm

Dairy Crest Ltd

Dean Farm

Diamond Pet Supplies
Dukes Farm

Dunsbury Lamb
Duxmore Barns
Duxmore Farm

Eades Farm

East Afton Farm
Fakenham Farm
Farringford Farm

Fin & Fur

Ford Farm

Four Winds Feed & Bedding

Fresh Fields
Freshwater Pet Store
Godshill Cider Company
Grace's Bakery

Grace's Bakery

Grace's Bakery

Grace's Bakery

Great Briddlesford Farm
Gurnard Farm

Harveys Pet Store
Haslett Farm

Hedgerow Harvest @ Aldermoor Fe¢

Homestead Farm
Hunnyhill Farm

Idlecombe Farm

Innisfree

IOW Grain Storage Limited
IOW Pet Centre

Jollyes Petfood Superstore
Jude Attrill Catering
Kemphill Farm

Kings Manor

Lee Farm

Lidl UK GmbH

Lidl UK GmbH

Little Upton Farm

Lynn Farm

catl cat2 cat3 cat4 catb5
R1 R5 R7 R8 R9
R11

R7 R9 RI10

Area Postcode
Newport PO30 2NW
Carisbrooke PO30 5SP
Newport PO33 4RY
Calbourne  PO30 4JN
Chale PO38 2HB
Newport PO30 4EJ
Godshill PO38 3JY
Gurnard PO31 8QD
Brighstone PO30 4HF
Havenstreet PO33 4DH
Wootton PO33 4NX
Newport PO305TP
Newport PO30 5UX
Whitwell PO38 2AB
Cowes PO31 7BH
Gurnard PO31 8NW
Brook PO30 4EL
Arreton PO30 2Nz
Havenstreet PO30 2NZ
Newbridge PO41 OUA
Freshwater PO40 QUF
St Helens PO33 1XS
Freshwater PO40 9PB
East Cowes PO32 6EP
Whitwell PO38 2Nz
Calbourne  PO304PT
Shanklin PO37 7TAF
Freshwater PO40 9BB
Godshill PO38 3HZ
Newport PO30 1XA
Cowes PO31 7RS
Ryde PO33 2HW
Shanklin PO37 7TAA
Havenstreet PO33 4SA
Gurnard PO31 8JE
Ventnor PO38 1RZ
Shorwell PO30 3LW
Ryde PO33 3LA
Porchfield PO30 4LW
Brighstone PO30 4DU
Newport PO30 3JB
Alverstone G PO36 OHE
Cowes PO31 7PQ
Newport PO30 1YP
Newport PO30 5UU
Newport PO30 4LY
Ryde P0O33 4Bz
Freshwater PO40 9TL
Wellow PO41 0SY
Newport PO30 5GL
Shanklin PO37 7BE
Ryde PO33 4BS
Havenstreet PO33 4SB

R7
R13
R11
R13
R11
R11
R10
R7
R9
R7
R13
R7
R10
R13
R11
R13
R8
R11
R13
R11
R5
R14
R5
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R8
R13
R5
R9
R6
R10
R9
R8
R11
R8
R7
R5
R8
R10
R7
R14
R7
R7
R13
R11

R12

R13

R13

R11

R10

R11
R14
R13
R14
R10

R14

R7

R12

R9

R7
R14

R11
R13
R9

R9

R14

R11
R8

R14
R14

R14

R11

R8

R10 R11

R13

R10 R11

R9
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Marsh Green Farm
Mersley Farm

Millbank Farm
Moncrieff Farm

Moor Farm

New Farm

Ningwood Manor Farm
Norris Castle Farm
Nunn's Pet Supplies
Oaklea Dairy
Padmore Farm
Paradise Farm

PD Port Services Ltd
Pecks Ltd

Pets at Home

Pets With Hart
Prestwood Farm
Queenbower Dairy
Reads Farm

Rolls Hill Poultry Farm
Russett Mead
Sainsbury's
Sainsbury's
Sainsburys Supermarkets Ltd
Sainsbury's Supermarkets Ltd
Scats Countrystore Plc
Shanklin Pet Stores
Simon Blow Haulage
Span Farm

Spar

Spar

Spar

Spar

Spar

Spar

Spar

Spar

Spar

Spar

Spar

Spar - Hunnyhill Stores Group Ltd

Spar Perowne Way Stores
Sticelett Farm

Stone Farm

Stoneground Flour Co.
Stroud Farm

Suda Farm

Tapnell Farm - Mr P.R Turney
Tesco Express

Tesco Stores Limited
Tesco Stores Ltd

The Garlic Farm Shop
Thorness Farm

Three Gates Farm

Tithe Barn Farm/4 Upper Houses

Trumor Feeds

Brighstone
Newchurch
Godshill
Wroxall
Godshill
Nunwell
Ningwood
East Cowes
Ryde
Newchurch
East Cowes
Newport
Cowes
Newport
Newport
Newport
Ryde
Newchurch
Carisbrooke
Cowes
Calbourne
Cowes
Sandown
Newport
Freshwater
Newport
Shanklin
Newport
Wroxall
East Cowes
Newport
Newport
Ryde
Wootton
Lake
Ventnor
Ventnor
Carisbrooke
Wroxall
Newport
Sandown
Sandown
Porchfield
Newport
Ryde

Ryde
Newport
Yarmouth
Wootton
Ventnor
Ryde
Newchurch
Cowes
Shalfleet
Chale
Newport

PO30 4BY
PO36 ONR
PO38 3AJ
PO38 3DE
PO38 3JG
PO36 0JG
PO41 0TG
PO32 6AZ
PO33 2HX
PO36 OEX
PO32 6LY
PO30 3EA
PO31 7PG
PO30 2NW
PO30 5UZ
PO30 5AU
PO33 1BB
PO36 OLB
PO30 5SR
PO31 8NF
PO30 43D
PO31 7AY
PO36 8DE
PO30 5ZB
PO40 9AL
PO30 3BG
PO37 7AG
PO30 1PZ
PO38 3AU
PO32 6JT
PO30 1LQ
PO30 5HS
PO33 1AE
PO33 4LU
PO36 9NG
PO38 1AW
PO38 1ET
PO30 5LE
PO38 3BU
PO30 1TP
PO36 8AN
PO36 9DR
PO31 8NE
PO30 3DG
PO33 4DF
PO33 4BZ
PO30 2NW
PO41 OYT
PO33 4LX
PO38 1LT
PO33 1QS
PO36 ONR
PO31 9NQ
PO30 4NA
PO38 2HD
PO30 4LY

R11
R13
R13
R10
R13
R13
R10
R9
R7
R9
R7
R13
R8
R1
R7
R7
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R7
R7
R7
R7
R5
R7
R8
R11
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R10
R8
R12
R11
R13
R11
R7
R7
R7
R13
R9
R11
R13

R14

R14
R11
R13
R13
R13

R2 R3 R5 RY

R13

R14

R13
R14
R14
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Upper Appleford Farm Chale PO38 2AR R11
Vesses Farm Arreton PO303AS R9 R13
Waytes Court Farm & Dairy Brighstone PO304AG R10
West Court Farm Shorwell PO303LA R9 RI13
Wight Worms Bembridge PO33 1XG

Windmill Wood & Pyle Hall Farm  Shorwell PO38 2LP R13 R14
Woodhouse Farm East Cowes PO32 6NU R13

Woodside Farm Wootton R13



